Become an Annual Sponsor!

The Dumas Wesley Community Center and the Baldwin Family Village Foundation are proud to establish Baldwin County's first transitional housing program, the Baldwin Family Village (BFV). The program is operated by the Dumas Wesley Community Center, and modeled after its highly successful transitional housing program, the Sybil Smith Family Village.

The Baldwin Family Village provides 12 months of housing stability and wrap-around services for up to 100 single women and women with children annually. BFV seeks to break the cycle of homelessness and help women and children re-establish and maintain self-sufficiency by focusing on accountability, case management, life skills and behavior modification.



Sponsor a Family of Four

- Recognition Plaque mounted outside bedroom suite
- Exclusive press release to all media announcing partnership
- Company logo on agency website and quarterly newsletter

□ \$12,500 - Sponsor a Family of Two

 Company logo on agency website and quarterly newsletter

🗌 \$6,250 - Sponsor One Individual

- Recognition of sponsorship on social media
- General Donation I am giving a gift of \$______ to support the Baldwin Family Village.

Signature_____





Mail Donation to: Baldwin Family Village Foundation 155 South Section Street Fairhope, Alabama 36532 251.928.1148 baldwinfamilyvillagefoundation@gmail.com

All donations are tax-deductible per IRS regulations.